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Our Ongoing Projects
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SQUARE

g HADAPSAR g BOPODI g KHARADI NXT, WAGHOLI

PREMIUM SHOPS, SHOWROOMS PREMIUM WORK SPACES 2 & 3 BHK DECKMENTS &
& COMMERCIAL SPACES RETAIL SHOPS
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Our Upcoming Projects

Q@ Bavdhan Q@ Viman Nagar @ Mundhwa

Residential Commercial Residential




Presenting

Codename




Project Details

Land area No. of Towers No. of Units

1 Acre 2 150

Configuration

3 & 2 BHK
SMART DECKMENTS




Possession Date:

2027 March Approx




Pud)a) 205700
. v PEY s

<

A

heslrek Travellergse

l‘\

\
b

)
=5

Golden valle

Codename

#LIFE

IN FU

COLOUR
i

arb

'y =
‘Pune..,

=

3

e

—
0
-Oh

o
—

-

©
- -

w

$pit

(055 Ho

&

Blge
LW

hri Kulaleshwar 65
ahadev Mandir ¥

o




Project Location Proximities

Educational Institute

+ Orbis School

+ Euro School

+ Phoenix World School
+ Bishop School

IT Hubs

¢ Zensar IT Park

+ Magarpatta City

¢ Eon IT Park

+ World Trade Centre
¢ Cerebrum IT Park

Hospitals

¢ Columbia Asia Hospital
+ Noble Hospital

4 Mins
21 Mins
22 Mins
27 Mins

15 Mins
15 Mins
16 Mins
18 Mins
23 Mins

10 Mins
15 Mins

Near By Malls & Entertainment

+ Amanora Park Town
¢+ Seasons Mall

+ Reliance Mart

+ Phoenix Market City

'g. City Connectivity

+ Mundhwa

¢+ Chandan Nagar Police Station
+ Hadapsar

+ Kharadi

+ Nagar Road

+ Pune Ariport

¢ Pune Railway Station

10 Mins
11 Mins
12 Mins
22 Mins

10 Mins
13 Mins
15 Mins
18 Mins
20 Mins
25 Mins
30 Mins
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Upcoming Bridge to Kharadi

INSTANT 70% WORK 5-MINUTE KHARADI TO AVOID MUNDHWA
CONNECTIVITY COMPLETED MUNDHWA CONNECTIVITY BRIDGE CONGESTION

Direct link to Kharadi Majority of the Operational bridge ensures Bypass traffic congestion at
for seamless travel. construction is finished, swift access between Mundhwa Bridge.
ensuring swift completion Kharadi and Mundhwa.

Conceptual |gna









Barbecue Corner




Party Deck

Party Lawn




Indoor Gymnasium

Senior Citizen’s Sit Out Area
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Games Area
(Table Tennis, Foosball, Chess etc)
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Calisthenics
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Shower and Changing Area




Pet Garden
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Tentative Prices & Sizes

3 BHK 910 94 - 96 Lacs*
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73 - 76 Lacs*

2 BHK 730
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Your Growth Starts Here

TOKEN TYPE PRlVlL.s ROYALTY

TokeN AMOUNT | X 1,00,000 345,000

REFUNDABLE
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TYPOLOGY NON REFUNDABLE

UNIT SELECTION APPLICABLE N/A

GIFT VOUCHER X 1,00,000 N/A




The Groundbreaking Ceremony
And Expression Of Interest (EOI) For

Codename

ZLIEE N BULL
COLOuR:

at Keshav Nagar begins on

14t December 2024

11:00 a.m. Onwards




